Contact Information for Trainers[image: ]
Super Trainers 
Alisa Arthur								                     Misty Vizcarralagos, MS Psychology	
Intake/Assessment and Client Records Supervisor 				                     Intake and Assessment Coordinator
Rolla Regional Office 							                     Cooper County Board of Sheltered Services
Phone: (573)-368-2528 							                     Phone: (660)882-5112 x2203
Covering Rolla & Sikeston								   Covering Central Missouri and Poplar Bluff
Alisa.arthur@dmh.mo.gov 								   Misty.vizcarralagos@uoi.org

Jamie Henderson, Associate Psychologist Case Management 				   Jim Ruedin
Assessment Supervisor & Autism Navigator						   Director of Case Management
Kansas City Regional Office								   Community Opportunities (Troy, Mo)
Phone: (816)-889-3426								   Phone: (636) 462-7695
Covering Kansas City & Albany							   Covering Hannibal & St. Louis County
Jamie.henderson@dmh.mo.gov							   Jruedin@macdds.org	


Molly Adams									 T. Sue Gibson
Senior Service Coordinator					                                     	 Intake/Assessment			 	
Abilities First (Ozark, Mo)								 Kirksville Regional Office
Phone: (417) 839-4336								 Phone: 660-785-2310
Covering 	Springfield & Joplin								Covering Kirksville & St. Louis Tri-County	   Molly@abilitiesfirst.net                                                                                                                                       Tammy.gibson@dmh.mo.gov
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